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KONFORMITÄTSERKLÄRUNG 
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 

 
 
Hersteller:  
Manufacturer:  

 

TKM Telekommunikation und Elektronik GmbH 
Schlossstraße 123 
41238 Mönchengladbach 
Germany 
 

Produkt: 
Product: 

 

1. RFID equipped copper patch cable - Cat. 6A 
2. RFID equipped fibre optic patch cable - LCdx - OM2 
3. RFID equipped fibre optic patch cable - LCdx - OM3 
4. RFID equipped fibre optic patch cable - LCdx - OM4 
5. RFID equipped fibre optic patch cable - SCdx - OM2 
6. RFID equipped fibre optic patch cable - SCdx - OM3 
7. RFID equipped fibre optic patch cable - SCdx - OM4 
8. RJ45 RFID sensor patchcord Cat 6. incl. RFID transponder mounting 
9. FO RFID sensor patchcord - LC/LC dx MM OM4 incl. RFID transponder 

mounting 

 

Artikelnummer: 
Product code: 

 

1. 5229127YYYXX 
2. 51700963XX-YYY 
3. 51700963XX-YYY-OM3 
4. 51700963XX-YYY-OM4 
5. 517228YYXX 
6. 517228YYXX-OM3 
7. 517228YYXX-OM4 
8. 5218899YYYXX 
9. 51880963XX-YYY-OM4 
 
XX - individuelle Bedruckung; YYY - Länge 
XX - individual printing; YYY - length 

 
Richtlinie: 
Directive: 

 

RoHS 2011/65/EU 
RoHS 2011/65/EC 

 
 
 

 
 
Diese Erklärung wird verantwortlich abgegeben durch: 
This declaration is submitted by: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Mönchengladbach, 15. Oktober 2014      Dr. Gregor Kotyrba  
Mönchengladbach, 15. October 2014       Geschäftsführer 

Managing Director 


